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KNOMO HEAD OFFICE 

Invoice & Payment Enquiries
accounts@knomo.com

Order & Shipment Enquiries
sales@knomo.com

General Enquiries
info@knomo.com



GLOBAL SALES TEAM UK/USA

HEAD OF GLOBAL SALES

Mark Duckworth
mark@knomo.com

SALES MANAGER

Bonnie Andrews
bonnie@knomo.com

SALES EXECUTIVE

Shanelle Brown
shanelle@knomo.com

USA SALES 
REPRESENTATIVE

Scott Harris
scottharris@knomo.com

USA SALES 
REPRESENTATIVE

Ron Slusky
ron@knomo.com

USA WHOLESALE

Julie Coughlin
julie@knomo.com



OPERATIONS & CUSTOMER SERVICE UK/USA

OPERATIONS MANAGER

Abbie Boorman
abbie@knomo.com

DEMAND PLANNER

Donna Selwood
donna@knomo.com

STOCK CONTROLLER

Elana Allayene
elana@knomo.com

UK CUSTOMER SERVICE

Rebecca Walton
rebecca@knomo.com

UK CUSTOMER SERVICE

Bella Dale
bella@knomo.com

USA OPERATIONS

Shannon Barton
shannon@knomo.com

USA CUSTOMER 
SERVICE/SALES SUPPORT

Masha Lewis
masha@knomo.com

USA CUSTOMER SERVICE

Jeanne Franklin
jeanne@knomo.com

USA CONTROLLER

Mona Copland
mona@knomo.com



E-COMMERCE & RETAIL

E-COMMERCE DIRECTOR

Cammie Jackson
cammie@knomo.com

ECOM MANAGER

Marlene Nehlsen
marlene@knomo.com

DIGITAL MARKETER

Eveline Vd Maat
eveline@knomo.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN

Emily Mead
knomodata@knomo.com

ECOM MERCHANDISER

Sanja Sekulic
sanja@knomo.com

RETAIL MANAGER

Sanam Tehrani
sanam@knomo.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN

Alex Connor
alex.knomo@gmail.com

3RD PARTY E-COMMERCE 

Tom Rowe
tom@knomo.com



PRODUCT & QUALITY CONTROL

HEAD OF DESIGN

Eva Tsang
eva@knomo.com

HEAD OF ASIA OPERATIONS

Aurea Chang
aurea@knomo.com

QC MANAGER

Jacky Xia
jacky@knomo.com

PD COORDINATOR

Ally Zhang
ally@knomo.com

PD COORDINATOR

William Wong
sanam@knomo.com

DESIGNER & PRODUCT 
MANAGER

Natalya Koval
natalya@knomo.com

PRODUCT CO-ORDINATOR

Tia Carroll
tia@knomo.com



FINANCE & HR

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

Fred Edwards
fred@knomo.com

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT

Dee Bolat
dee@knomo.com

FINANCIAL CONTROLLER

Ling Lua
ling@knomo.com



DACH TEAM

SALES DIRECTOR 
EUROPE

Tobias Michajlezko

HD TEAM: Austria

Ritsch Viktor

AM AGENTUR: Germany

Milan Adriano



DACH TEAM

GÖGGEL: Germany

Nadine

Switzerland

Christian



RETAIL STORES

KNOMO HEAD OFFICE

Address:
83 Great Portland St, 

Marylebone
London W1W 7LS

Telephone:
+44 (0)20 3005 7754

KNOMO EARLHAM STREET

Address:
18 Earlham Street

Seven Dials
London 

WC2H 9LG

Telephone:
+44 (0) 20 7240 6732



RETAIL STORES

KNOMO COLOGNE

Address:
Brüsseler Platz 3

50674 Köln

Contact:
cologne@knomo.com


